Individual Best Times (All Time)

Grace Farr - (477587) - Winsford Swimming Club - 400 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

4:35.81
4:36.27
4:37.70
4:37.70
4:37.87
4:37.87
4:37.87
4:38.27
4:39.57
4:39.79
4:41.59
4:41.59
4:43.16
4:43.22
4:44.98
4:45.14
4:48.12
4:48.75
4:50.18
4:50.23
4:50.58
4:51.94
4:53.70
4:56.89
5:00.00

5:02.37
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Date

26/06/16
16/11/13
11/01/14
11/01/14
23/01/16
23/01/16
23/01/16
15/03/14
24/01/15
15/11/14
03/10/15
03/10/15
02/03/13
28/04/13
19/04/15
1711112
04/12/11
22/01/12
02/04/11
12/01/13
19/11/11
03/03/12
26/03/11
29/05/11
23/01/11
24/10/10
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Meet

Satellites of Macclesfield 29th Open Meet
Mansfield Major Oak Meet

North Midlands Age Group Championships
North Midlands ASA Championships 2014
Cheshire County Championships 2016
Cheshire County Championships 2016
Cheshire County Championships 2016
Cheshire County Championships
Cheshire County Championships 2015
Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet

North Midlands Championships 2015
North Midlands Championships 2015
Cheshire County Championships
Satellites of Macclesfield 26th Open Meet
Satellites of Macclesfield 28th Open Meet
Mansfield Major Oak Meet

Stafford Apex 2011 Licensed Meet

North Midlands Championships
Shrewsbury 5th Spring Open Meet

North Midlands ASA Championships 2013
Mansfield SC Major Oak Open Meet
Cheshire County Championships
Cheshire County Championships

North Midlands District Inter Assoc Gala
North Midlands ASA Championships 2011

Chase Roebuck Open Meet
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Venue

Macclesfield
Mansfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Mansfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Mansfield
Stafford
Macclesfield
Shrewsbury
Macclesfield
Mansfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield

Stafford
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Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Winsford 3
Crewe Flyers 3
Crewe Flyers 3
Crewe Flyers 3
Crewe Flyers 2
Crewe Flyers 2
Crewe Flyers 2
Crewe Flyers 2
Crewe Flyers 2
Crewe Flyers 3
Crewe Flyers 3
Crewe Flyers 3
Crewe Flyers 2
Crewe Flyers 2
Crewe Flyers 3
Crewe Flyers 3
Crewe Flyers 3
Crewe Flyers 3
Crewe Flyers 2
Crewe Flyers 3
Crewe Flyers 3
Crewe Flyers 2
Crewe Flyers 2
Crewe Flyers 2
Crewe Flyers 3
Crewe Flyers 2

Aane

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



0.uo.10
5:24.31
5:25.62
5:41.72

6:26.60

Swims in Date Order

Time

4:35.81
4:37.87
4:37.87
4:37.87
4:41.59
4:41.59
4:44.98
4:39.57
4:39.79
4:38.27
4:37.70
4:37.70
4:36.27
4:43.22
4:43.16
4:50.23
4:45.14
4:51.94
4:48.75
4:48.12
4:50.58
4:56.89
4:50.18
4:53.70
5:00.00
5:03.18
5:02.37
5:25.62
5:24.31
5:41.72

6:26.60
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EVARTALY
24/01/10
27/03/10
28/11/09
17/05/08

Date

26/06/16
23/01/16
23/01/16
23/01/16
03/10/15
03/10/15
19/04/15
24/01/15
15/11/14
15/03/14
11/01/14
11/01/14
16/11/13
28/04/13
02/03/13
12/01/13
171112
03/03/12
22/01/112
04/12/11
19/11/11
29/05/11
02/04/11
26/03/11
23/01/11
20/11/10
24/10/10
27/03/10
24/01/10
28/11/09
17/05/08

WIISHEIU VIZJul UPET VIEEL
North Midlands Age Groups
Cheshire County Champs
Cumbria Autumn Graded

City of Stoke on Trent Y2

Meet

Satellites of Macclesfield 29th Open Meet
Cheshire County Championships 2016
Cheshire County Championships 2016
Cheshire County Championships 2016
North Midlands Championships 2015
North Midlands Championships 2015
Satellites of Macclesfield 28th Open Meet
Cheshire County Championships 2015
Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet
Cheshire County Championships

North Midlands ASA Championships 2014
North Midlands Age Group Championships
Mansfield Major Oak Meet

Satellites of Macclesfield 26th Open Meet
Cheshire County Championships

North Midlands ASA Championships 2013
Mansfield Major Oak Meet

Cheshire County Championships

North Midlands Championships

Stafford Apex 2011 Licensed Meet
Mansfield SC Major Oak Open Meet
North Midlands District Inter Assoc Gala
Shrewsbury 5th Spring Open Meet
Cheshire County Championships

North Midlands ASA Championships 2011
Mansfield Major Open Meet

Chase Roebuck Open Meet

Cheshire County Champs

North Midlands Age Groups

Cumbria Autumn Graded

City of Stoke on Trent Y2
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Macclesfield
Macclesfiled
Whitehaven

Stoke on Trent

Venue

Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Mansfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Mansfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Mansfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Stafford
Mansfield
Macclesfield
Shrewsbury
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Mansfield
Stafford
Macclesfiled
Macclesfield
Whitehaven

Stoke on Trent
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Crewe Flyers 3
Crewe Flyers 2
Crewe Flyers 3
Crewe Flyers 2

Club Swam Under Level

Winsford 3
Crewe Flyers 2
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